©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
August, 2005 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14015B/D
MC14015B
Dual 4−Bit Static
Shift Register
The MC14015B dual 4−bit static shift register is constructed with

Qn = Q0, Q1, Q2, or Q3, as applicable.
Qn−1 = Output of prior stage.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14015BCP PDIP−16 500 Units / Rail
MC14015BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC14015BD SOIC−16 48 Units / Rail
MC14015BDR2 SOIC−16 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14015BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14015BDTR2 TSSOP−16* 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14015BFEL SOEIAJ−16 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14015BFELG SOEIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.